CERAMIC CAPACITORS
GENERAL PURPOSE: C SERIES
SERIES DATASHEET
(800) 950-8365
venkel.com
HIGH VOLTAGE (HVC SERIES)
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com
Rev.09/2014-F

C0G (NP0)
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors (HVC Series)
Part Number Structure
Features:
• 	RoHS Compliant and Halogen Free
• 	Capacitance range: 0.5pF to 2.2uF
• 	Voltage range: 200V to 5000V
• 	Ceramic monolithic structure provides excellent reliability
• 	High-speed automated placement capabilities
1808
Size
0603
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
1825
2220
2225
102
Capacitance
(pico - Farads)
1st two digits
are significant,
followed by
number of
zeroes.
101 = 100pF
R denotes
decimal
6R8 = 6.8pF
C
Ceramic
Capacitor
X7R
Temperature
Characteristic
(Dielectric)
C0G
X7R
202         -
Rated Voltage
1st two digits
are significant
followed by
number of zeroes.
201 = 200V
251 = 250V
501 = 500V
601 = 600V
631 = 630V
102 = 1000V
202 = 2000V
302 = 3000V
402 = 4000V
502 = 5000V
K
Tolerance:
*C = ± 0.25pF
*D = ± 0.50pF
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
N = ± 30%
*	For values below
	 10pF only.
N
Termination
N = 100% matte Tin (Sn)
over nickel.